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Access Lock Specialists Ltd 03 344 5959 www.accesslocks.co.nz Hornby Christchurch

Accurate Locksmiths and Security (2024) Limited 09 262 3955 www.keys.co.nz Manukau City Auckland

Active Locksmiths 07 847 1266 www.activelocksmiths.co.nz Hamilton Waikato

Alba Locksmiths Ltd 0800 462 522 www.albalocksmiths.co.nz Pakuranga Heights Auckland

Alert Locksmiths Ltd 0800 825 378 www.alertlocksmiths.co.nz Mount Wellington Auckland

All Lock Services 0800 788 868 www.alllockservices.co.nz Epsom Auckland

All Star Locksmiths Ltd 027 436 1457 www.allstarlocksmiths.co.nz Rangiora Christchurch

Allsafe Security Group Ltd 09 915 7990 www.allsafesecurity.co.nz Wairau Auckland

ARA Hardware Limited Partnership 09 588 4550 www.sopersmac.co.nz New Plymouth Taranaki

Armstrong Smarter Security - Bay of Plenty 07 220 8555 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Papamoa Bay of Plenty

Armstrong Smarter Security - Central Auckland 0529 2555 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Greenlane Auckland

Armstrong Smarter Security - Christchurch 03 343 6099 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Christchurch Christchurch

Armstrong Smarter Security - East Auckland 09 274 0999 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Manukau Auckland

Armstrong Smarter Security - Manawatu Wanganui 06 355 3333 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Palmerston North Manawatu

Armstrong Smarter Security - Rodney 09 426 0126 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Orewa Auckland

Armstrong Smarter Security - Rotorua 07 346 3000 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Rotorua Bay of Plenty

Armstrong Smarter Security - South Auckland 0276 8818 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Otahuhu Auckland

Armstrong Smarter Security - Support Office 09 529 2555 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Windsor Park Auckland

Armstrong Smarter Security - Tasman Bay 03 544 3555  or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Richmond Nelson

Armstrong Smarter Security - Waikato 07 850 5555 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Hamilton Waikato

Armstrong Smarter Security - Wellington 04 569 6555 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Lower Hutt Wellington

Armstrong Smarter Security - Wellington/Kapati 04 569 655 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz Paraparaumu Wellington

Armstrong Smarter Security - West Auckland 09 820 0100 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz West Auckland Auckland

Armstrong Smarter Security - Windsor Park 09 475 5515 or 0800 506 111 www.armstrong.co.nz North Auckland Auckland

Auckland Lock Services 09 631 7680 www.aucklandlock.co.nz Avondale Auckland

Auckland Safe & Lock Servicing Ltd 09 626 6910 www.safeman.co.nz Mount Roskill Auckland
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Begg Security Group Ltd - Central Otago & Lakes 03 445 3500 www.beggsecurity.co.nz Cromwell Otago

Begg Security Group Ltd - Dunedin 03 477 7711 www.beggsecurity.co.nz Central Dunedin Dunedin

Beveridge Locksmiths - Lower Hutt 0800 566 1111 www.beveridges.co.nz Lower Hutt Wellington

Chubb New Zealand (Christchurch) 0800 20 30 40 www.chubb.co.nz Christchurch Christchurch

Chubb New Zealand (Wellington) 0800 20 30 40 www.chubb.co.nz Lower Hutt Wellington

City Locksmiths Ltd 09 524 0718 www.citylocks.co.nz Newmarket Auckland

Dunedin Security Locksmiths 03 4772 900 www.dunedinsecurity.co.nz Dunedin Otago

Eastern Bays Mobile Locksmiths Ltd 0800 502 340 ebml.co.nz Wai O Taki Bay Auckland

Glassman & Locksmith 07 308 7972 www.glassman.net.nz Whakatane Bay of Plenty

Hardware Direct Ltd 09 631 7680 www.aucklandlock.co.nz Avondale Auckland

Integrity Security 03 573 5353 www.integritysecurity.co.nz Blenheim Marlborough

James Bull Locksmiths 03 366 7123 www.jamesbull.co.nz Waltham Christchurch

James Mobile Locksmith 021 278 8353 www.jamesmobilelocksmith.co.nz Manukau Auckland

Johnston Locksmiths (2024) Ltd 06 835 4147 www.locksmith.co.nz Napier Hawke's Bay

KC Locksmiths 06 357 6653 Palmerston North Manawatu

Key Accessories Rotorua Ltd 07 348 4487 www.keyaccessories.co.nz Rotorua Bay of Plenty

King Locksmiths Ltd 0800 557 979 www.kinglocksmiths.co.nz Red Beach Auckland

LockSmart Ltd 0800 334 122 www.locksmart.co.nz Wairau Valley Auckland

Locksmith Solutions Rotorua Ltd 02 153 9575 Rotorua Bay of Plenty

Lockwise Safe & Security Ltd 06 878 9998 www.lockwise.co.nz Hastings Hawke's Bay

Manukau Lock & Alarm Ltd 09 267 6699 www.manukaulockalarm.co.nz Manurewa Auckland

Minuteman 07 578 9726 www.minuteman.co.nz Tauranga Bay of Plenty

Northland Locksmiths Limited 09 438 9000 www.northlandlocksmiths.co.nz Whangarei Northland

Pinnacle Locksmiths Ltd 0800 243 503 www.pinnaclelocksmiths.co.nz Opua, Far North District Northland

Pioneer Locksmiths 09 448 2222 www.pioneerlocksmith.co.nz North Harbour Auckland

Pragma-Tech Systems Limited 0800 267 178 Wairarapa Wellington

Local Locksmiths Ltd 09 536 5050 www.locallocksmiths.co.nz Beachlands Auckland
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Richmond Locksmith Services 03 5444077 www.rlae.co.nz Richmond Nelson

Ross Galt Lock & Alarm Limited 03 365 0298 www.rossgalt.co.nz Sydenham Christchurch

Ross Galt Lock & Alarm Limited 03 349 4119 www.rossgalt.co.nz Hornby Christchurch

Ross Galt Lock & Alarm Limited 03 365 0298 www.rossgalt.co.nz Sydenham Christchurch

Sail City Locksmiths 09 303 4011 www.sailcitylocksmiths.co.nz New Lynn Auckland

SC Locksmith Ltd 0272 826 892 xtra.co.nz Timaru South Canterbury

Smiths Locksmiths Ltd 09 360 0350 www.smithslocksmiths.co.nz Ponsonby Auckland

South Pacific Safe and Security Limited 03 351 2277 Ilam Christchurch

Southland Security Centre Ltd 03 214 9911 www.lock4u.co.nz Invercargill Southland

The Lock Doctor 0508 56 25 36 www.thelockdoctor.co.nz Porirua Wellington

The Locksmiths Ltd 09 239 2231 www.thelocksmiths.co.nz Pukekohe Auckland

Tokoroa Locksmiths 07 886 6930 www.nzlocks.co.nz Tokoroa Waikato

TPM Security Limited 063 687 172 www.tpmsecuretplus.co.nz Levin Wellington

Wairarapa Locksmiths 0800 255 397 www.wairarapalocksmiths.co.nz Carterton Wairarapa

Whangarei Mobile Locksmiths 09 438 2431 www.whangareilocksmiths.co.nz Whangarei Northland

Whitianga Locksmith Services 0274 466 921 www.whitiangalocksmith.co.nz Whitianga Waikato

Zanden Mount Lock & Key Service 027 577 3432 www.zanden.co.nz Mount Maunganui Bay of Plenty

The Lockshop Limited 0800 227 935 www.absolutelocksmiths.co.nz Brooklyn Wellington




